
03/11/2023

TK003
OPEL
Astra J 1.3 CDTi (11/09-)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1248cc - Motor A13DTE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.3 CDTi (06/12-)
  70KW(93PS/HP) - 1248cc - Motor A 13 DTE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.4 16V (11/09-)
  64KW(87PS/HP) - 1398cc - Motor A14XEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.4 16V (11/09-)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1398cc - Motor A14XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.4 16V Turbo (11/09-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NET, B14NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.4 16V Turbo (10/10-)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NEL, B14NEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.6 16V (07/13-)
  147KW(168PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16SHT, B16SHT, D16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.6 16V (11/09-)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.6 16V Turbo (11/09-)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16LET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.6 CDTi (07/14-)
  100KW(153PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.6 CDTi (07/14-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.6 SIDI (12/12-)
  125KW(168PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XHT, B16SHL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.7 CDTi (11/09-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A17DTC, A17DTE, A17DTJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.7 CDTi (07/11-10/15)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A 17 DTF, A17DTS Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.7 CDTi (11/09-)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A17DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 1.8 (11/10-10/15)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor A18XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 2.0 Biturbo CDTi (12/12-)
  143KW(194PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 2.0 CDTi (11/09-)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra J 2.0 Turbo (04/12-)
  206KW(280PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor A20NFT, B20NFT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.0 Turbo (06/15-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 999cc - Motor B10XFL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  107KW(145PS/HP) - 1199cc - Motor F12SHR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1199cc - Motor F12SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1199cc - Motor F12SHL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.4 CNG (10/17-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1399cc - Motor B14XNT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  74KW(101PS/HP) - 1399cc - Motor B14XE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1399cc - Motor B14XFT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
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Astra K 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1399cc - Motor B14XFL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.4 Turbo (08/19-)
  107KW(145PS/HP) - 1342cc - Motor F14SHL, F14SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.5 CDTi (08/19-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1496cc - Motor D15DVC, F15DVC Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.5 CDTi (08/19-)
  90KW(122PS/HP) - 1496cc - Motor D15DVH, F15DVH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.6 BiTurbo (08/18-)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor D16DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.6 CDTi (11/15-)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTU Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  70KW(95PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra K 1.6 Turbo (11/15-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 1.4 (04/13-)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 1.4 Turbo (04/13-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NET, B14NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 1.6 (11/13-)
  147KW(196PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 1.6 (09/18-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor D16SHJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 1.6 SIDI (04/13-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 2.0 CDTi (07/15-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor B20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 2.0 CDTi (04/13-)
  143KW(192PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 2.0 CDTi (04/13-)
  121KW(163PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 1.4 (06/11-03/17)
  103KW(138PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 1.6 (11/08-03/17)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 1.6 16V (06/13-03/17)
  125KW(168PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XHT, B16SHL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 1.6 CDTi 100 (07/15-03/17)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 1.6 CDTi 120 (07/15-03/17)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 1.6 Turbo (11/08-03/17)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16LET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 1.8 (11/08-03/17)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor A18XER, B18XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 Biturbo CDTi (03/12-03/17)
  143KW(195PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 CDTi (11/08-03/17)
  96KW(130PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 CDTi (06/13-03/17)
  68KW(95PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 CDTi (03/12-03/17)
  88/103KW(120/140PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 CDTi (11/14-03/17)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor B20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 CDTi (11/08-03/17)
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  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTC Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 CDTi (11/08-12/11)
  140KW(190PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 CDTi (11/08-03/17)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 Turbo (11/08-03/17)
  162KW(220PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor A20NFT, A20NHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.0 Turbo (04/14-03/17)
  184KW(250PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20NHT, B20NHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.8 V6 Turbo (11/08-03/17)
  239KW(325PS/HP) - 2792cc - Motor A28NER, B28NER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia A 2.8 V6 Turbo (11/08-03/17)
  191KW(260PS/HP) - 2792cc - Motor A28NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia B 1.5 140 (03/17-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1490cc - Motor B15SFL, B15XHL, B15XFL, D15SFL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia B 1.5 165 (03/17-)
  121KW(165PS/HP) - 1490cc - Motor B15SFT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia B 1.6 CDTi 110 (03/17-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTE, D16DTE, D16DTN Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia B 1.6 CDTi 135 (03/17-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia B 1.6 Turbo (06/18-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor D16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia B 2.0 CDTi (03/17-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor B20DTH, D20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia B 2.0 CDTi (01/18-)
  154KW(210PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor D20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia B 2.0 Turbo (03/17-)
  191KW(260PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor B20NFT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.4 (06/12-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NET, B14NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.4 (06/16-)
  112KW(150PS/HP) - 1399cc - Motor B14XFT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 (06/12-)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTU, D16DTN Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 CDTi (01/15-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16DTH, B16DTH, D16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.7 CDTi (06/12-)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A17DTS Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.8 (06/12-)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor A18XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira I 1.6 16V (02/99-07/05)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor X16XEL, Z16XE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira I 1.8 16V (02/99-12/00)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor X18XE1 Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira I 1.8i 16V (10/00-07/05)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor Z18XE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira I 2.0 16V Turbo (11/01-07/05)
  141KW(192PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor Z20LET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira I 2.0 16V Turbo (12/02-07/05)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor Z20ZET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira I 2.0 Di 16V (02/99-12/00)
  60KW(82PS/HP) - 1995cc - Motor X20DTL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira I 2.0 DTi 16V (10/00-07/05)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1995cc - Motor X20DTH, Y20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira I 2.2 16V (01/01-07/05)
  108KW(147PS/HP) - 2198cc - Motor Z22SE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira I 2.2 DTi 16V (01/02-07/05)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 2171cc - Motor Y22DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
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Zafira II 1.6 16V (07/05-12/09)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor Z16XE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira II 1.9 CDTi (07/05-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1910cc - Motor Z19DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira II 2.0 16V Turbo (07/05-12/10)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor Z20LER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.4 (10/11-)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.4 LPG (10/11-)
  103KW(138PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.6 (09/18-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor D16SHJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.6 16V (12/12-)
  125KW(167PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.6 16V (07/13-)
  147KW(150PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.6 CDTi (06/14-)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.6 CDTi EcoFlex (03/13-)
  100KW(134PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.6 CNG (10/11-)
  110KW(147PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XNT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.8 (10/11-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor A18XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 1.8 (10/11-)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor A18XEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 2.0 BiTurbo CDTi (10/11-)
  143KW(194PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 2.0 CDTi (10/11-)
  121KW(162PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 2.0 CDTi (10/11-)
  96KW(129PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DT, Y20DTJ, Z20DTJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 2.0 CDTi (10/11-)
  81KW(109PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira III (P12) 2.0 CDTi (01/15-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor B20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed

VAUXHALL
Astra Mk VI 1.3 CDTi (11/09-10/15)
  70KW(94PS/HP) - 1248cc - Motor A13DTE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.4 16V (11/09-10/15)
  64KW(87PS/HP) - 1399cc - Motor A14XEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.4 16V (11/09-10/15)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1399cc - Motor A14XER, B14XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.4 16V Turbo (11/09-10/15)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1399cc - Motor A14NET, B14NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.4 Turbo (10/11-10/15)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NEL, B14NEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.6 16V (11/09-10/15)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1599cc - Motor A16XER, B16XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.6 16V Turbo (11/09-10/15)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16LET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.6 16V Turbo (09/13-10/15)
  147KW(196PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16SHT, B16SHT, D16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.6 CDTi (11/13-10/15)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.6 CDTi (07/14-10/15)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.7 CDTi (06/11-10/15)
  96KW(128PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A17DTF, A17DTS Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
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Astra Mk VI 1.7 CDTi (06/12-10/15)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A17DTC, A17DTE, A17DTJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.7 CDTi (11/09-10/15)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A17DTL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.7 CDTi (11/09-10/15)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A17DTJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 1.7 CDTi (11/09-10/15)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A17DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 2.0 Biturbo CDTi (12/12-10/15)
  143KW(194PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 2.0 CDTi (08/11-10/15)
  121KW(165PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 2.0 CDTi (11/09-06/11)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VI 2.0 VXR (04/12-10/15)
  206KW(280PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor A20NFT, B20NFT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.0 Turbo (06/15-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 999cc - Motor B10XFL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1199cc - Motor F12SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1199cc - Motor F12SHL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  107KW(145PS/HP) - 1199cc - Motor F12SHR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.4 (06/15-)
  74KW(101PS/HP) - 1398cc - Motor B14XE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1398cc - Motor B14XFT, D14XFT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.4 Turbo (08/19-)
  107KW(145PS/HP) - 1342cc - Motor F14SHL, F14SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1398cc - Motor B14XFL, D14XFL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.5 CDTI (08/19-)
  90KW(122PS/HP) - 1342cc - Motor D15DVH, F15DVH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.5 CDTI (08/19-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1342cc - Motor D15DVC, F15DVC Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.6 BiTurbo (08/18-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor D16DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.6 CDTI (06/15-)
  70KW(95PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTE, B16DTC Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.6 CDTI (06/15-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH, D16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.6 CDTI (06/15-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTE, B16DTU, D16DTI Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.6 CDTI (11/15-)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Astra Mk VII 1.6 Turbo (11/15-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16SHT, D16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 1.4 (04/13-)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 1.6 (04/13-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 1.6 (11/13-)
  147KW(195PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 2.0 CDTi (04/13-)
  143KW(192PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 2.0 CDTi (07/15-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor B20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Cascada 2.0 CDTi (04/13-)
  121KW(163PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 1.4 LPG / Turbo EcoFlex (04/11-)
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  103KW(138PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NET/B14NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 1.6 (11/08-)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 1.6 CTDI (07/15-05/17)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 1.6 SIDI (06/13-)
  125KW(168PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XHT, B16SHL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 1.6 Turbo (11/08-)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16LET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 1.8 (11/08-09/13)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor A18XER, B18XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.0 Biturbo CDTi (03/12-)
  143KW(195PS/HP) - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.0 CDTi (11/08-)
  118/120KW(160/163PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.0 CDTi (07/08-05/17)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTC Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.0 CDTi (11/08-)
  140KW(190PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.0 CDTi (11/14-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor B20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.0 CDTi (11/08-)
  96KW(130PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.0 CDTi ECOTEC (03/12-)
  88/103KW(120/140PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTE Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.0 Turbo (11/08-)
  162KW(220PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor A20NHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.0 Turbo (04/14-)
  184KW(250PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor A20NHT, B20NHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.8 V6 Turbo (11/08-)
  239KW(325PS/HP) - 2792cc - Motor A28NER, B28NER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk I 2.8 V6 Turbo (11/08-)
  191KW(260PS/HP) - 2792cc - Motor A28NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk II 1.5 ECOTEC 140 (03/17-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1490cc - Motor B15SFL, B15XHL, B15XFL, D15SFL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk II 1.5 ECOTEC 165 (03/17-)
  121KW(165PS/HP) - 1490cc - Motor B15SFT, D15SFT, D15XHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk II 1.6 CTDI ECOTEC 110 (03/17-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTE, D16DTE, D16DTN Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk II 1.6 CTDI ECOTEC 135 (03/17-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH, D16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk II 1.6 Turbo (06/18-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor D16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk II 2.0 CDTi ECOTEC 170 (03/17-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor B20DTH, D20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk II 2.0 CDTi ECOTEC 210 (07/17-)
  154KW(209PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor D20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Insignia Mk II 2.0 ECOTEC (03/17-)
  191KW(260PS/HP) - 1998cc - Motor B20NFT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.4 (06/12-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NET, B14NET, D14NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.4 (06/16-)
  112KW(152PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B14XFT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 (06/12-)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XER, B16XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 CDTi (01/15-)
  100KW(134PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16DTH, B16DTH, D16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  81KW(107PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTN, B16DTU Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Mokka / Mokka X 1.7 CDTi (06/12-)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1686cc - Motor A17DTS Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
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Zafira Mk III 1.4 (10/11-08/18)
  88KW(118PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 1.4 LPG (10/11-08/18)
  103KW(138PS/HP) - 1364cc - Motor A14NET Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 1.6 CDTi / Ecotec (03/13-08/18)
  100KW(134PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor B16DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 1.6 CNG (10/11-08/18)
  110KW(147PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16XNT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 1.6 SIDI (12/12-08/18)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A 16 XHT, B 16 SHL, D 16 SHL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 1.6 SIDI (07/13-08/18)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor A16SHT Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 1.8 (10/11-08/18)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor A18XER Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 1.8 (10/11-08/18)
  85KW(114PS/HP) - 1796cc - Motor A18XEL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 2.0 BiTurbo CDTI (10/11-08/18)
  143KW(194PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTR Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 2.0 CDTI (10/11-08/18)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A20DTL Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 2.0 CDTI (10/11-08/18)
  96KW(130PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor Y20DTJ Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 2.0 CDTI (10/11-08/18)
  121KW(165PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor A 20 DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
Zafira Mk III 2.0 CDTI (01/15-08/18)
  125KW(168PS/HP) - 1956cc - Motor B20DTH Boite 6T45 Automatikgetriebe  6 speed
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